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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 101 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11 years
20-4-2024 - 15:40 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. RAFIOU, Morayo BEL 13 TAN 5:22.84 1:14.20 1:22.94 1:23.69 1:22.01
2. VAN HOVE, Pauline BEL 13 LGN 5:28.29 1:15.22 1:23.67 1:25.70 1:23.70
3. HOEBEKE, Sofia BEL 13 DM 5:28.99 1:14.76 1:24.03 1:26.74 1:23.46
4. LAGACIE, Axelle BEL 13 Ikz 5:29.63 1:15.74 1:24.81 1:26.75 1:22.33
5. DELSAER, Cato BEL 13 LGN 5:32.68 1:16.47 1:25.66 1:26.26 1:24.29
6. VAN ROY, Onah BEL 13 ALZV 5:35.36 1:16.63 1:26.68 1:26.84 1:25.21
7. DEPLOIGE, Felien BEL 13 TRUST 5:37.42 1:17.96 1:26.91 1:27.18 1:25.37
8. GENOT, Alix BEL 13 ENW 5:45.34 1:17.74 1:28.25 1:30.21 1:29.14
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 102 Boys, 400m Freestyle 13 years
20-4-2024 - 15:48 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, RafaelBEL 11 PERRON 4:33.08 1:03.08 1:09.42 1:11.25 1:09.33
2. DELIE, Vico BEL 11 ISWIM 4:35.25 1:04.73 1:09.88 1:10.74 1:09.90
3. THONON, Matisse BEL 11 MEGA 4:40.41 1:04.71 1:11.46 1:11.74 1:12.50
4. BAERT, Miel BEL 11 TIME 4:41.88 1:05.73 1:12.02 1:12.99 1:11.14
5. TACQ, Nathan BEL 11 TIME 4:43.87 1:07.75 1:12.70 1:13.34 1:10.08
6. BAEYENS, Warre BEL 11 TIME 4:48.43 1:08.83 1:13.23 1:14.22 1:12.15
7. HUFKENS, Ilian BEL 11 SHARK 4:48.92 1:08.43 1:14.44 1:14.62 1:11.43
8. JAENEN, Per BEL 11 ENW 4:54.47 1:08.63 1:14.24 1:16.01 1:15.59
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 103 Girls, 400m Freestyle 12 years
20-4-2024 - 15:55 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. GILLAIN, Gwenalynn BEL 12 MOSAN 4:52.15 1:10.34 1:14.25 1:14.97 1:12.59
2. MANISE, Naelle BEL 12 AQUABLA 4:52.55 1:11.49 1:14.39 1:15.37 1:11.30
3. VERLUYTEN, Niene BEL 12 TSZ 5:02.65 1:10.91 1:15.70 1:17.56 1:18.48
4. VELGHE, Laura BEL 12 Ikz 5:07.99 1:12.18 1:18.08 1:19.84 1:17.89
5. EELBODE, Emelie BEL 12 ZNA 5:11.85 1:12.93 1:19.94 1:21.58 1:17.40
6. LA PLACA, Livia BEL 12 MOSAN 5:12.22 1:12.76 1:19.89 1:21.46 1:18.11
7. ENGELEN, Floor BEL 12 DBT 5:14.87 1:12.99 1:20.77 1:21.25 1:19.86

DSQ VLADU, Irina Maria ROU 12 CNBA
SW 4.4 - Départ anticipé
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 104 Boys, 200m Medley 12 years
20-4-2024 - 16:02 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

1. VANSTEENKISTE, Victor BEL 12 TIME 2:37.36 1:14.44 1:22.92
2. SCHEPERS, Thimothee BEL 12 PERRON 2:37.45 1:14.09 1:23.36
3. MOLINA FUEYO, Esteban BEL 12 WN 2:42.82 1:16.20 1:26.62
4. COUVREUR, Fred BEL 12 HOZT 2:44.34 1:18.96 1:25.38
5. DEVOS, Mathis BEL 12 ROSC 2:44.44 1:16.76 1:27.68
6. CHABOTTIER, Largo BEL 12 KLSVZ 2:46.38 1:18.07 1:28.31
7. DE BIE, Daan BEL 12 FIRST 2:49.92 1:19.05 1:30.87
8. VERVLOET, Finn BEL 12 GZVN 2:50.91 1:20.86 1:30.05
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 105 Girls, 200m Medley 13 years
20-4-2024 - 16:07 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

1. DE BRUYCKER, Chloe BEL 11 TZT 2:29.67 1:10.22 1:19.45
2. DE GYNS, Lilwenn BEL 11 MOSAN 2:30.38 1:10.51 1:19.87
3. VANDEVENNE, Liah BEL 11 DBT 2:32.72 1:11.17 1:21.55
4. BROUWERS, Charlotte BEL 11 DBT 2:35.42 1:15.47 1:19.95
5. DELSAER, Laurien BEL 11 LGN 2:35.51 1:13.24 1:22.27
6. NIJZIEL, Frederique NED 11 ZGEEL 2:37.91 1:10.63 1:27.28
7. JORISSEN, Janne BEL 11 LGN 2:38.12 1:13.87 1:24.25
8. WEGRIA, Elena BEL 11 ENW 2:42.70 1:14.52 1:28.18
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 106 Boys, 200m Medley 14 years
20-4-2024 - 16:12 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

1. EVERSONAS, Jonas LTU 10 CNSW 2:20.83 1:07.44 1:13.39
2. WATTIAUX, Thomas BEL 10 MHN 2:22.51 1:08.51 1:14.00
3. LISSENS, Tuur BEL 10 LAQUA 2:23.28 1:08.51 1:14.77
4. PATTYN, Lowie BEL 10 TIME 2:25.82 1:08.92 1:16.90
5. VANGROOTLOON, Jef BEL 10 STZC 2:26.81 1:10.64 1:16.17
6. VAN SINTEJAN, Romain BEL 10 SCWR 2:27.80 1:10.38 1:17.42
7. VANDEKERCKHOVE, JeromeBEL 10 TZT 2:31.88 1:12.56 1:19.32
8. HEUNINCK, Miel BEL 10 ZIOS 2:34.51 1:10.86 1:23.65
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 27 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
20-4-2024 - 16:31 Results

RB-BR 50M 7:52.10 HENVEAUX, Lucas BEL Doha (QAT) 13-2-2024

OS/JO 2024 : 7:54.01  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 7:55.34  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 7:59.43;  13 - 19: 8:07.62  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 8:15.85;  14 - 17: 8:20.81

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HENVEAUX, Lucas BEL 00 LGN 7:53.47 OS
100m: 57.46 57.46 300m: 2:58.27 1:00.48 500m: 4:57.68 59.51 700m: 6:56.74 59.48
200m: 1:57.79 1:00.33 400m: 3:58.17 59.90 600m: 5:57.26 59.58 800m: 7:53.47 56.73

2. VANHUYS, Logan BEL 97 DM 8:08.23
100m: 58.47 58.47 300m: 3:00.19 1:01.01 500m: 5:03.82 1:02.04 700m: 7:08.54 1:02.18
200m: 1:59.18 1:00.71 400m: 4:01.78 1:01.59 600m: 6:06.36 1:02.54 800m: 8:08.23 59.69

3. LOVENS, Florentin BEL 06 LGN 8:13.60
100m: 58.92 58.92 300m: 3:02.85 1:02.10 500m: 5:07.29 1:02.36 700m: 7:13.15 1:02.97
200m: 2:00.75 1:01.83 400m: 4:04.93 1:02.08 600m: 6:10.18 1:02.89 800m: 8:13.60 1:00.45

4. MARTENS, Noah BEL 00 BRABO 8:13.62
100m: 58.22 58.22 300m: 3:02.61 1:02.29 500m: 5:08.30 1:02.87 700m: 7:13.90 1:02.82
200m: 2:00.32 1:02.10 400m: 4:05.43 1:02.82 600m: 6:11.08 1:02.78 800m: 8:13.62 59.72

5. COURTOIS, Maxime BEL 06 LGN 8:24.08
100m: 58.36 58.36 300m: 3:03.17 1:02.63 500m: 5:10.75 1:04.24 700m: 7:19.68 1:04.54
200m: 2:00.54 1:02.18 400m: 4:06.51 1:03.34 600m: 6:15.14 1:04.39 800m: 8:24.08 1:04.40

6. DEHAUDT, Fernando BEL 05 MZK 8:31.39
100m: 59.41 59.41 300m: 3:06.08 1:03.93 500m: 5:15.70 1:05.16 700m: 7:27.69 1:05.90
200m: 2:02.15 1:02.74 400m: 4:10.54 1:04.46 600m: 6:21.79 1:06.09 800m: 8:31.39 1:03.70

7. SOBRIE, Gautier BEL 08 DM 8:40.31
100m: 1:02.42 1:02.42 300m: 3:13.89 1:05.60 500m: 5:24.96 1:05.67 700m: 7:36.14 1:05.60
200m: 2:08.29 1:05.87 400m: 4:19.29 1:05.40 600m: 6:30.54 1:05.58 800m: 8:40.31 1:04.17

8. ROURA CLEMENTE, Gerard ESP 01 MEGA 8:49.87
100m: 1:03.48 1:03.48 300m: 3:17.46 1:06.78 500m: 5:31.10 1:06.57 700m: 7:45.78 1:07.36
200m: 2:10.68 1:07.20 400m: 4:24.53 1:07.07 600m: 6:38.42 1:07.32 800m: 8:49.87 1:04.09

9. RAES, Senne BEL 06 BRABO 8:50.23
100m: 59.30 59.30 300m: 3:13.46 1:07.73 500m: 5:29.00 1:07.90 700m: 7:44.34 1:07.64
200m: 2:05.73 1:06.43 400m: 4:21.10 1:07.64 600m: 6:36.70 1:07.70 800m: 8:50.23 1:05.89

10. NOWAK, Adrien BEL 08 NCH 8:50.53
100m: 1:02.94 1:02.94 300m: 3:17.49 1:07.30 500m: 5:32.19 1:06.90 700m: 7:45.83 1:06.53
200m: 2:10.19 1:07.25 400m: 4:25.29 1:07.80 600m: 6:39.30 1:07.11 800m: 8:50.53 1:04.70

11. HESSENS, Tristan BEL 07 MOSAN 8:57.66
100m: 1:03.44 1:03.44 300m: 3:18.90 1:07.52 500m: 5:33.39 1:07.18 700m: 7:49.61 1:08.30
200m: 2:11.38 1:07.94 400m: 4:26.21 1:07.31 600m: 6:41.31 1:07.92 800m: 8:57.66 1:08.05

12. KOCKX, Henri BEL 06 MEGA 9:00.85
100m: 1:04.19 1:04.19 300m: 3:18.35 1:07.03 500m: 5:33.35 1:07.80 700m: 7:51.93 1:09.55
200m: 2:11.32 1:07.13 400m: 4:25.55 1:07.20 600m: 6:42.38 1:09.03 800m: 9:00.85 1:08.92

13. CLAASSEN, Ilario BEL 07 AZV 9:07.04
100m: 1:00.86 1:00.86 300m: 3:17.19 1:09.66 500m: 5:38.47 1:10.29 700m: 7:58.63 1:09.67
200m: 2:07.53 1:06.67 400m: 4:28.18 1:10.99 600m: 6:48.96 1:10.49 800m: 9:07.04 1:08.41
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 27, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. GENIN, Alexandre BEL 09 AQUABLA 9:20.67
100m: 1:03.30 1:03.30 300m: 3:23.26 1:10.69 500m: 5:46.63 1:11.79 700m: 8:11.23 1:12.14
200m: 2:12.57 1:09.27 400m: 4:34.84 1:11.58 600m: 6:59.09 1:12.46 800m: 9:20.67 1:09.44

15. DUCARME, Mathis BEL 09 MST 9:27.66
100m: 1:03.70 1:03.70 300m: 3:25.28 1:11.46 500m: 5:50.75 1:13.19 700m: 8:16.77 1:13.26
200m: 2:13.82 1:10.12 400m: 4:37.56 1:12.28 600m: 7:03.51 1:12.76 800m: 9:27.66 1:10.89

16. GUELTON, Mathias BEL 09 CNT 9:29.80
100m: 1:04.45 1:04.45 300m: 3:26.75 1:12.05 500m: 5:53.62 1:13.34 700m: 8:19.87 1:13.16
200m: 2:14.70 1:10.25 400m: 4:40.28 1:13.53 600m: 7:06.71 1:13.09 800m: 9:29.80 1:09.93
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 16 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
20-4-2024 - 16:42 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 59.62 VANOTTERDIJK, Roos BEL Antwerpen 11-2-2023

OS/JO 2024 : 1:00.29  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 1:00.55  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 1:01.22;  13 - 19: 1:02.56  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 1:03.12;  14 - 17: 1:03.75

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. VERDONCK, Fleur BEL 06 ZN 1:04.28
2. BROECKAERT, Noor BEL 07 BRABO 1:04.64
3. MATTHEEUWS, Lie BEL 05 MEGA 1:04.81
4. VANHEUVERBEKE, Marthe BEL 05 MEGA 1:04.97
5. BUSSELS, Fleur BEL 08 DMB 1:05.54
6. DUREZ, Laure BEL 06 ENLN 1:06.72
7. VACHAUDEZ, Ella BEL 09 ENLN 1:06.92
8. GRIES, Laure BEL 04 CNSW 1:07.29

Final B
9. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina BEL 10 HOZT 1:06.69

10. NAZARUK, Nicole BEL 09 STZ 1:06.76
11. GILLET, Erynn BEL 09 MOSAN 1:07.16
12. HIEL, Maya BEL 06 DBT 1:07.32
13. HEIJL, Olivia BEL 07 MEGA 1:07.53
14. VRANKEN, Dagmar BEL 08 ZN 1:07.61
15. DALEMANS, Lyn BEL 09 ZCK 1:08.75
16. VAN DEN EEDE, Lisa BEL 06 AZL 1:13.04
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 17 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
20-4-2024 - 16:49 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 1:55.39 CROENEN, Louis BEL Kazan (RUS) 5-8-2015

OS/JO 2024 : 1:56.36  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 1:57.32  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 1:58.70;  13 - 19: 2:01.46  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 2:03.18;  14 - 17: 2:04.41

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Final A
1. DE BOER, DE, Niels NED 00 HELLAS 2:06.07 59.08 1:06.99
2. DE MEYER, Niels BEL 02 BRABO 2:06.47 1:00.44 1:06.03
3. BRUHIN, Demian SUI 08 SV Baar 2:08.60 1:01.20 1:07.40
4. FICHER, Augustin BEL 07 NCH 2:09.87 1:01.10 1:08.77
5. LECOCQ, Justin BEL 08 ESN 2:11.26 1:01.91 1:09.35
6. WAERNIERS, Bere BEL 08 TZT 2:11.39 1:02.29 1:09.10
7. SCHRAM, Thor BEL 05 MEGA 2:15.05 1:03.28 1:11.77
8. VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper BEL 09 STW 2:16.20 1:03.74 1:12.46

Final B
9. THIEBAUT, Noah BEL 08 STZ 2:14.43 1:04.43 1:10.00

10. STRUYVELT, Arne BEL 08 MEGA 2:14.72 1:03.91 1:10.81
11. DRUWEL, Mauro BEL 08 TIME 2:15.22 1:04.09 1:11.13
12. VERMEYLEN, Emiel BEL 08 ZN 2:18.53 1:04.93 1:13.60
13. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban BEL 09 PERRON 2:19.28 1:05.18 1:14.10
14. DEVOS, Rhune BEL 09 ROSC 2:23.49 1:08.15 1:15.34
15. VAN SINTEJAN, Romain BEL 10 SCWR 2:25.90 1:08.94 1:16.96

DSQ DOLNE, Noah BEL 10 VN
SW 8.4 - Touche à l'arrivée, au virage avec 2 mains non simultanément et/ou mains non séparées
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 18 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
20-4-2024 - 17:03 Results

RB-BR 50M 8:32.52 PISANE, Alisée BEL Fukuoka (JPN) 28-7-2023

OS/JO 2024 : 8:29.24  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 8:42.46  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 8:44.08;  13 - 19: 8:47.32  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 8:54.84;  14 - 17: 9:00.19

Points: provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts

DAVID, Ryana BEL 08 PERRON 9:23.61
100m: 1:08.36 1:08.36 300m: 3:31.52 1:11.34 500m: 5:54.19 1:11.19 700m: 8:15.17 1:10.63
200m: 2:20.18 1:11.82 400m: 4:43.00 1:11.48 600m: 7:04.54 1:10.35 800m: 9:23.61 1:08.44

BRUHIN, Anina SUI 06 SV Baar 9:27.18
100m: 1:07.57 1:07.57 300m: 3:31.81 1:12.33 500m: 5:53.93 1:10.55 700m: 8:17.20 1:11.95
200m: 2:19.48 1:11.91 400m: 4:43.38 1:11.57 600m: 7:05.25 1:11.32 800m: 9:27.18 1:09.98

GRAHAM, Jil BEL 06 HOZT 9:34.40
100m: 1:07.38 1:07.38 300m: 3:30.93 1:11.73 500m: 5:56.16 1:12.10 700m: 8:22.52 1:13.06
200m: 2:19.20 1:11.82 400m: 4:44.06 1:13.13 600m: 7:09.46 1:13.30 800m: 9:34.40 1:11.88

ZANGARI, Aurora BEL 09 GZVN 9:45.27
100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 300m: 3:35.79 1:13.51 500m: 6:05.27 1:15.48 700m: 8:33.62 1:13.76
200m: 2:22.28 1:13.80 400m: 4:49.79 1:14.00 600m: 7:19.86 1:14.59 800m: 9:45.27 1:11.65

DE BECKER, Aurore BEL 07 DM 9:45.91
100m: 1:08.86 1:08.86 300m: 3:36.01 1:13.92 500m: 6:04.74 1:14.75 700m: 8:33.80 1:14.63
200m: 2:22.09 1:13.23 400m: 4:49.99 1:13.98 600m: 7:19.17 1:14.43 800m: 9:45.91 1:12.11

MARDAGA, Anais BEL 10 LGN 9:48.22
100m: 1:09.37 1:09.37 300m: 3:36.95 1:13.52 500m: 6:05.80 1:14.87 700m: 8:34.68 1:14.45
200m: 2:23.43 1:14.06 400m: 4:50.93 1:13.98 600m: 7:20.23 1:14.43 800m: 9:48.22 1:13.54

PUGENGER, Marine BEL 08 ENLN 9:54.78
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 300m: 3:35.29 1:14.30 500m: 6:06.90 1:16.12 700m: 8:40.10 1:16.53
200m: 2:20.99 1:14.14 400m: 4:50.78 1:15.49 600m: 7:23.57 1:16.67 800m: 9:54.78 1:14.68

MERTENS, Helena BEL 09 SHARK 9:59.10
100m: 1:07.35 1:07.35 300m: 3:37.47 1:15.60 500m: 6:11.24 1:16.81 700m: 8:45.54 1:16.77
200m: 2:21.87 1:14.52 400m: 4:54.43 1:16.96 600m: 7:28.77 1:17.53 800m: 9:59.10 1:13.56
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 19 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
20-4-2024 - 17:15 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 25.23 FRANCKX, Stan BEL Eindhoven (NED) 12-4-2024

LT-EK/TL-CE  : 25.02  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 25.26;  13 - 19: 25.75  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 25.75

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. FRANCKX, Stan BEL 02 TRUST 25.20
2. VERRETH, Noah BEL 05 MEGA 25.85
3. ANDRE, Jules FRA 04 CNM 26.08
4. BERGES, Jens BEL 01 HZA 26.51
5. EMO, Jerome BEL 00 LDV 26.69
6. MINNAERT, Lars NED 05 PSV 26.92
7. OHN, Antoine BEL 02 HN 27.10
8. VATA, Gjon BEL 02 CNBA 27.11

Final B
9. VAN EGDOM, Wout BEL 08 ZN 28.23

10. SLEPOV, Bogdan BEL 08 ENLN 28.51
11. BENNANI, Walid BEL 07 ESN 28.77
12. VAN TILBURG, Matthias BEL 09 ZGEEL 28.88
13. VARVENNES, Arthur BEL 07 MHN 28.99
14. FAUTRE, Raphael BEL 09 WN 29.72
15. GORIS, Ruben BEL 09 BRABO 29.87
16. BENSASSI, Abdallah BEL 09 CNBA 30.25
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 20 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
20-4-2024 - 17:25 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 25.70 BUYS, Kimberly BEL Budapest (HUN) 28-7-2017

LT-EK/TL-CE  : 26.20  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 26.57;  13 - 19: 27.32  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 27.32

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. ZELLER, Pauline BEL 07 NOC 27.25 EC
2. RINCHON, Rachel BEL 08 ENLN 28.22
3. DEWAELHEYNS, Niene BEL 07 TRUST 28.32
4. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina BEL 10 HOZT 28.42
5. WOLF BAYOT, Alix BEL 07 ENLN 28.95
6. GILLET, Maelle BEL 09 MOSAN 29.01
7. HIEL, Maya BEL 06 DBT 29.18
8. LABASSE, Clemence BEL 07 ESN 29.19

Final B
9. VANSTEENKISTE, Lona BEL 08 MZK 28.93

10. WOUTERS, Briana BEL 06 KAZS 29.29
11. D'HOOGHE, Elina BEL 08 MEGA 29.35
12. VAN ELSEN, Marie BEL 08 BRABO 29.68
13. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elizabeth BEL 09 BRABO 30.08
14. CIOBANU, Anastasia BEL 09 DDAT 30.19
15. DESMET, Lieze BEL 10 TZT 30.32
16. PAVAN, Nahla BEL 09 ENLN 30.80
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 21 Men, 200m Medley Open
20-4-2024 - 17:31 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 2:00.24 VANLUCHENE, Emmanuel BEL Antwerpen 28-2-2016

OS/JO 2024 : 1:58.53  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 2:00.14  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 2:01.47;  13 - 19: 2:04.12  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 2:04.88;  14 - 17: 2:06.13

Points: provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Final A
1. BIDARD, Clement FRA 01 CNM 2:03.20 56.62 1:06.58
2. LAVIOLETTE, Simon BEL 08 SCR 2:07.33 1:00.82 1:06.51
3. HEBB, Xander BEL 03 ROSC 2:08.17 59.96 1:08.21
4. MABBE, Elian BEL 04 UZKZ 2:09.09 1:01.69 1:07.40
5. HENDRICKX, Lander BEL 94 LAQUA 2:09.58 1:00.19 1:09.39
6. CLAERHOUT, Bas BEL 08 TZT 2:10.18 1:00.87 1:09.31
7. LAVDANITI, Zhulian Xhoi ALB 03 ZS 2:10.48 1:00.15 1:10.33
8. BUTTARELLI, Claudio BEL 09 LAQUA 2:13.45 1:02.31 1:11.14
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 22 Women, 400m Medley Open
20-4-2024 - 17:45 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 4:46.15 GERVY, Yseult BEL Helsinki (FIN) 3-7-2000

OS/JO 2024 : 4:39.92  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 4:48.32  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 4:49.66;  13 - 19: 4:52.35  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 4:56.02;  14 - 17: 4:58.98

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Final A
1. DUMONT, Sarah BEL 07 NOC 4:46.98 EC EC EYC1:03.65 1:13.38 1:25.42 1:04.53
2. FRANQUINET, Ambre BEL 04 LGN 4:55.23 1:06.70 1:16.26 1:24.43 1:07.84
3. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo BEL 04 ZORO 5:03.61 1:07.80 1:16.74 1:29.02 1:10.05
4. DE BONT, Sam BEL 08 TSZ 5:04.44 1:08.58 1:19.31 1:28.39 1:08.16
5. DECRAENE, Satheen BEL 09 DM 5:10.42 1:13.22 1:17.71 1:28.84 1:10.65
6. JOMINET, Lou LUX 05 SHARKS 5:10.78 1:10.86 1:20.70 1:31.80 1:07.42
7. VACHAUDEZ, Ella BEL 09 ENLN 5:12.28 1:11.25 1:18.05 1:32.97 1:10.01
8. VAN DEN EEDE, Lisa BEL 06 AZL 5:13.52 1:12.02 1:20.70 1:30.56 1:10.24

Final B
9. VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne BEL 09 ZN 5:10.64 1:07.96 1:19.67 1:31.89 1:11.12

10. WILLAERT, Ayla BEL 09 HOZT 5:14.73 1:14.07 1:19.70 1:30.95 1:10.01
11. GRAHAM, Jil BEL 06 HOZT 5:14.81 1:12.63 1:18.65 1:35.14 1:08.39
12. HOLLEBOSCH, Noa BEL 07 MEGA 5:18.28 1:11.97 1:22.91 1:31.03 1:12.37
13. VERROKEN, Mirte BEL 06 DDAT 5:21.47 1:17.22 1:21.12 1:31.04 1:12.09
14. LHOIR, Eloise BEL 10 AQUABLA 5:23.65 1:12.37 1:24.51 1:32.98 1:13.79
15. OOSTERLYNCK, Anais BEL 06 MZK 5:33.51 1:15.41 1:25.22 1:40.15 1:12.73
16. TEMMERMAN, Elynne BEL 10 BRABO 5:36.07 1:17.51 1:25.06 1:40.07 1:13.43
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 23 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
20-4-2024 - 18:01 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 27.64 CAERTS, Basten BEL Gent 10-5-2018

LT-EK/TL-CE  : 27.21  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 27.57;  13 - 19: 28.29  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 28.29

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. GRONDEL, Charles BEL 02 TRUST 28.22
2. HUYGHELIER, Loek BEL 04 MEGA 28.49
3. BAETEN, Lukas BEL 07 LAQUA 29.22
4. HEBB, Xander BEL 03 ROSC 29.27
5. SIBILLA, Matteo ITA 99 BST 29.48
6. FICHER, Augustin BEL 07 NCH 29.67
7. DEPREZ, Lukas BEL 06 TRUST 29.77
8. WOUTERS, Cas BEL 06 BRABO 30.08

Final B
9. OPDEBEECK, Thomas BEL 06 BRABO 30.62

10. VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten BEL 08 STZ 30.68
11. CLEYMANS, Torben BEL 08 STZ 30.75
12. VERMAUT, Arthur BEL 06 LAQUA 31.43
13. WATTIAUX, Thomas BEL 10 MHN 32.96
14. BRAEM, Noa BEL 09 EC 33.14
15. GENIN, Alexandre BEL 09 AQUABLA 33.27
16. VANOPPEN, Mathias BEL 09 HZS 33.76
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 24 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
20-4-2024 - 18:11 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 1:06.97 LECLUYSE, Fanny BEL Gwangju (CHN) 22-7-2019

OS/JO 2024 : 1:07.12  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 1:07.15  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 1:08.05;  13 - 19: 1:09.86  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 1:10.74;  14 - 17: 1:11.45

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. GASPARD, Florine BEL 01 CNB 1:08.62
2. GOBERT, Lies BEL 05 MEGA 1:10.72
3. VERSTREPEN, Siel BEL 03 DBT 1:11.81
4. VAN DOOREN, Ante BEL 06 ZN 1:12.11
5. PALMER, Grace BEL 05 LGN 1:13.10
6. ZUSTERZEEL, Nina NED 08 PSV 1:13.63
7. D'HOOGHE, Katia BEL 07 BRABO 1:14.42
8. COLINET, Manon BEL 07 CNSW 1:15.17

Final B
9. EVENS, Noor BEL 09 HZS 1:16.59

10. VERTESSEN, Fran BEL 09 DBT 1:17.37
11. DILLEN, Norah BEL 08 ZGEEL 1:18.89
12. COLINET, Charlotte BEL 07 CNSW 1:18.90
13. DELVAUX, Ellynn BEL 10 ESN 1:19.66
14. LENAERTS, Hailey BEL 09 TRUST 1:20.16
15. BOON, Birte BEL 07 LAQUA 1:20.62
16. DEBOUVRIE, Klara BEL 07 CNT 1:23.07
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 25 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
20-4-2024 - 18:19 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 47.80 TIMMERS, Pieter BEL Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10-8-2016

OS/JO 2024 : 48.58  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 48.74  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 49.23;  13 - 19: 50.22  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 50.88;  14 - 17: 51.39

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebastien BEL 98 LGN 49.47
2. THIJS, Thomas BEL 97 ZGEEL 50.24
3. EMO, Jerome BEL 00 LDV 50.73
